OISC GOLF
METRIX

DFGL Tuuski

Mo | 1]2]3]4]5] 6718910 11]12] +- ] Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

1  Knuutti Lehtinen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 34
2 | Tuomo Rikman 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 35
3 | Ville Hapuoja 4 |2 3|33 3|3 3]|3 3 3 3 -1 36
4 | Mikko Salmi 3 /4 4 23 3|3 4]|3 3 4 4 +3 40
4 | Atte Tanskanen 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +3 40
6 | Tomi Rasanen 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 +4 41
7 | Petri Perusinssi 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 +11 48

DFGL Tuuski * 23.12.2024 18:15 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/452051
https://discgolfmetrix.com/452051

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.3
6

3.6
10

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 (2 3 45 6 7 8 9 l10 i1 12 [Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

3.6
11

2.7
3

29 | 34 | 37 | 33 | 33| 27 | 3.6
4 9 12 7 8 2 1

DFGL Tuuski * 23.12.2024 18:15 (2)
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